SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: TR6528 Viale Regina Elena_3

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Linea E616

Note

*Viale Regina Elena_3
CESI

POGGIO AZZUANO
BV.PORTARIA

PORTARIA

BV.PORTARIA
ACQUASPARTA BV.STAZ.

Rivendite:
Indirizzo
VIALE REGINA ELENA 7 Cesi, Terni

Terni-Cesi-Portaria-Acquasparta> -

FLS FE FLS
08.09 08.24 10.54
08.10 08.25 10.55
10.58
11.05
11.10

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FE
10.54
10.55

FE) festiva

FLS

FLS

12.34 14.29
12.35 14.30
12.38 14.33
12.45 14.40
12.50 14.45
12.53 14.48
13.00 14.55
Esercizio

FLS
17.54
17.55
17.58
18.05
18.10

FE
20.34
20.35

FLS
20.34
20.35
20.38
20.45

BAR LUPETTO s.a.s. di FIGLIOLINI M. & C.

Distanza
202 m



